Paint Creek Pirates Football 2024

Aug. 30
Sept. 6
Sept. 13
Sept. 20
Sept. 27
Oct. 4
Oct. 10
Oct. 18
Oct. 25
Oct. 31
Nov. 8

Opponent Location Team(s)
Rotan Scrimmage Rotan Varsity
Knox City Scrimmage Knox City Varsity
Gustine Gustine Varsity
Moran Paint Creek Varsity
Lohn Lohn JH/Varsity
Patton Springs Paint Creek JH/Varsity
Panther Creek Panther Creek JH/Varsity
Chillicothe Paint Creek JH/Varsity
Jayton Jayton JH/Varsity
Open Week
Rule Paint Creek JH/Varsity
Lueders-Avoca Lueders JH/Varsity
Aspermont* Paint Creek JH/Varsity
*Senior Night

AD/Head Coach: Shannon Waters

Superintendent: Glen Hill

Time

6:00pm
6:00pm

7:30

7:30
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00

Asst. Coach: Chris Moody
Principal: Kevin White



